



20787

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		880095A 2	TILLER HANDLE KIT	1		
1	10	824832 6	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
2	10	822393 12	SCREW, (M5 x 12)	1		
3		858245	SHIFT GUIDE	1		
4		858246	SHIFT SLIDE	1		
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring	1		
6		12016A 2	DETENT/SPRING KIT	1		
7	37	823701 1	DECAL, Co-Pilot	1		
8		13541	PLUG, Male	2		
9	22	74036	FITTING, Grease	1		
10	10	40089 10	SCREW, (M8 x 10)	1		
11		858248	SHIFT LINK	1		
12	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	1		
13	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
14	18	21071	COTTER PIN	1		
15	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	1		
16		858247	SHIFT ROD	1		
17		830294T 3	BRACKET	1		
18	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	2		
19	84	852375A 6	EXTENSION HARNESS	1		
20		15000A 7	KEY SWITCH KIT, Remote Ignit	1		
21	11	826709113	NUT, (.375-24)	1		
22		823792	LEVER	1		
23	12	29330	WASHER	1		
24		821961	ROD	1		
25		821957	BRAKE PLATE	1		
26		816562 1	DISC	2		
27		823791	PLATE	1		
28	10	76804 2	SCREW, Hex Shoulder	2		
29	87	18286A18	SWITCH KIT, Trim (10.00 Feet)	1		
30		18861	RETAINER	1		
31		814820	ADAPTOR	1		
32		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Switc	1		
33	88	79091	FUSE, 20 Ampere	1		
34	84	95084A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1		
35	84	11149A 2	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (6.00 Inch	1		
36	10	19209	SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.25)	2		
36	10	813523	SCREW, (#10-16 x 2.25)	2		
37	87	813960A 3	SWITCH	1		
38	10	40011 68	SCREW, (M3.5 x 20)	2		